WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
TWO STAGE OIL FREE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
KAISHAN USA’S HEADQUARTER FEATURES
LOXLEY, AL
USA
HEADQUARTERS
LOCATED IN

Pharmaceutical
Textile
Food and Beverage
Chemical
KROF VSD combines a robust power platform
with a state-of-the-art control scheme
The drive provides a soft start and the ability
to operate efficiently through the compressor’s
capacity range by matching flow to demand, while
maintaining a high level of pressure control. By
eliminating wasted energy, cost savings as high
as 35% or more are possible. With this level of
savings, the additional capital cost of the variable
speed drive can be recovered in less than one
year’s operation.
	KROF-30	 30
	KROF-40	 40
	KROF-50	 50
	KROF-60	 60
	KROF-75	 75
	KROF-100	 		 	 	 	 	 84	 	 472	 	 3452x1930x2260
	KROF-125	 		 	 	 	 	 84	 9860	 4472	 	 3452x1930x2260
ANSI 3" 150#
	KROF-150	 		 	 	 	 	 84	 9940	 4509	 	 3452x1930x2260
	KROF-200	 		 	 	 	 	 84	 10220	 4636	 	 3452x1930x2260
	KROF-250	 250
	KROF-300	 300
	KROF-350	 350
	KROF-400	 400
In Development
In Development
50 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
 MODEL	 POWER	 FLOW (CFM / M3/min)	 SOUND	 WEIGHT 	 DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	 Connection Size
kW	 105 psi	 8 bar	  150 psi	 10 bar	   dBA	 lbs	 kg	 in	 mm
In Development
In Development
	KROF-22	 22
	KROF-30	 30
	KROF-37	 37
	KROF-45	 45
	KROF-55	 55
	KROF-75	 75
	KROF-90	 90		 569	 16.11	 523	 14.81	 84	 9860	 4472	 	 3452x1930x2260	 DN 80
	KROF-110	 110		 690	 19.54	 641	 18.14	 84	 9940	 4509	 	 3452x1930x2260	 DN 80
	KROF-132	 132		 822	 23.28	 759	 21.5	 84	 10105	 4584	 	 3452x1930x2260	 DN 80
	KROF-160	 160		 954	 27.01	 911	 25.79	 84	 10220	 4636	 	 3452x1930x2260	 DN 80
	KROF-190	 190
	KROF-225	 225
	KROF-260	 260
	KROF-315	 315
60 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
ANSI 3" 150#
ANSI 3" 150#
ANSI 3" 150#